Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castaieda

Administration Division . Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division
e 130 W. Congress, 5™ Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Melissa Manriquez Tucson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-84439 - Fax: (520) 222-0448 Phone: (520) 351-8454 » Fax: (520) 791-6666

March 17, 2017

Thomas Adams Miller
Elkhorn Ranch

27000 W. Elkhorn Ranch Rd.
Tucson, AZ 85736

RE: Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure
Arizona Liquor License No.: 07100174
Elkhorn Ranch

Dear Mr. Miller:

Naotice is hereby given that the Pima County Board of Supervisors will hold a hearing in
reference to the above application. Please be advised that the hearing has been
scheduled for Tuesday, April 4, 2017, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, to be held at the
following location:

Pima County Administration Building
Board of Supervisors Hearing Room
130 West Congress, 1st Floor
Tucson, Arizona 85701

If you have any questions pertaining to this hearing, please contact this office at

(520)724-8449.
Q;:}\g{c\

Sincerely,

Julie Castaneda
Clerk of the Board



Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castafeda

Administration Division Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division
130 W. Congress, 5" Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Melissa Manriquez . Tucson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-B449 - Fax: (520)222-0448 Phone: (520) 351-8454 - Fax: (520) 791-6666
TO: Pima County Sheriff's Department
Investigative Support Unit
FROM: Ricci Romer
Administrative Support Specialist Senior
DATE: March 10, 2017
RE: Sheriff's Report - Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/
Restructure

Attached is the application of:

Thomas Adams Miller

d.b.a. Elkhorn Ranch

27000 W. Elkhorn Ranch Road
Tucson, AZ 85736

~ Arizona Liquor License No. 07100174

SHERIFF’S REPORT DATE:_.23 \b\\ 7]

Is there any reason this application should not be recommended for approval?
Wo r2finrcs ALOTEZN

9%/%1 H /oot

Investigativé Sdpport Unit Supervisor

When completed, please return to cob mail@pima.gov.
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State of Arlzona Date frggesspc:
Department of Liquor Licenses and Control T %,n +

800 W. Washington 5™ Floor AP .
Phoenix, AZ 85007 $0% Day: _ “3
(402) 542-5141 o 1.2 2
g o7 AR
(R
APPLICATION FOR AGENT CHANGE - ACQUISITION OF CONTROL — RESTRUCTURE ';_:3‘

NOTE: 1) The fee for an agent change MUST be submifted with thls aggncaﬁon: $100.00 for the first applicalion and $50.00 for each
addilional appiication, not o exceed $1,000.00. (A.R.S. 4-209.H) NOTE 2) the $100.00 fe= for resirucivre/acquisition of confrol M}lST
be submited with this application. (A.R.S. 4-209.A) E

SECTION 1 S
2
Check the DAgeni Change mwisiﬂon of Confrol Deslrucfure =
appropriate Complele Sections 1,234,587 Complete Seclions 1,2,328 7 Complete Sectlons 1,2,3,6 &;j‘;
(W]
boxes -

F CONTROL R RESTRUCTURE)

SECTION 2 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION O

: Nl A e
1. Ncme._ﬁm%ﬁé%} i /ﬂf\l)r‘{“\/,\is md:l‘o/\ > wlf?qgr‘uz:;(#

poniinibhiadun Sy

2. Owner Name: E\\{\onn (‘l‘bv\@v\ & %\O{fﬁ_z_,cmp File #: 005 ﬁ‘wé -L

(Exacfly as it oppears on Liquor License) ({if appilcable)
3. Business Name: E\Wpvn 23w r Email: Om(i eel¥X\wo "AVW‘ v
{Exactly as it appears on Liquor Licanse} . T
. — { = y
4. Business Location Address;_ 2 1080 W El¥ \Mjvin iyncf K Tucion /Z— ’D"V’K 85736‘:2
{Do not uze P.O. Box Number) City COUNTY Zp e
5. Is the Business located within the incorporated limits of the above City or TownBDe@(o Iﬁ
4. Doss the Business location address have a street address for a City or Town but Is actually in the boundaries of another Clly, Yown or o0
Tribal Reservation? [t o If Yes, what Clty, Town of Tribal Reservation i fhis Busness located in: | M\ A OV L
7. Maling Address:_2 1000 () Elovn Ranach gd Tutson) /’fl ? S ’!J(o |"
City SfahA Up FRi
8. Business Phone: 510 Ay PREY "1 0 Daytime Conlact Phone Sw Q22 10 "{0 i
B (RN
9. Does this ransaction involve the sale of any porfion of the percentage of ownership or corporate siock?@/e(sD\lo if yes, ;?:

submit a certified copy of minutes. Ay R € A g\’ SUBMITTE D

10. Has there been any change of Confrolling Persons? Des%es. submit a copy of the minutes, amended artlicles of
organization and/or amended operating agreement showing change

SECTION 3 *COMPLEIE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
_Each new person listed in section I must submit a questionnaire {form L1C0101).and.a Department approved fingerprint card which may be
obtained ot the Depariment of Liquar. A Confrolling Person already disclosed fo the Department is not required to submit a guestionnaire.

1. List all Controliing Persons to be disclosed, cunent and new.
lasi Firs}

New Middle Tiie Address City State Zip
L] miey TS Abws | Ditdad 27000 W Eikbiovn Eauch #d Tucan Aa
L] Mige s Moy 1o o\ o “ " ¥ 35734

% Ml er e\,\mhg C)'Ul'rj.m " W r

2. Llist stockholders, percentage owners and/or Controlling Members owning 10% or more
New Last Fiest Mddie % Owned Address Cty State ]

(ATIACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY)

et K1t T C AL Ak - -
L | R i & e A Y - 0T 0103 [27000 W EWlnn Qancds @ TucSor A2
L MW Twet | Jabed Tonvan 12,1490 25736
| Manen Lindo = 2.6t 220 Slus @I, Reluds MT 5914
1] wive, Dot A 10 3% [ 27000 W E(Vhow Pantd e Tocsar 22
(ATIACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(3) If NECESSARY) LA
It ihe ownership is owned by another entity, AACH AN OWNERSHIP FLOWCHART SHOWING THE OFFICERS, MEMBERS, CONTROLLING PERSON AND
10% OR MORE OWNERS FOR THE ENTJTIES. Aftach addiional sheefs as necessary in order to disclose all persons.
11/18/2015 Page 1 0f 3

Individualk requiring ADA accommodations please call {602)542-9027



(COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE)

ly present and opgrating the licensed premise? DYes D~I0
2 d copy of yo dr Basle and Managemeni Training Certllicale obtained from a Depcmmem approved
OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE CA E SUBMITTED. if you

SECTION 4

1. As an Agent, will you be physicd
I you answered YES, you musi provid
Liguer Law tralning provider BE
answered NO, go to question 2.

2. Is there a current Manager at this licensy pyemises disclosed to the Department with the current Basic and Management Training
Certificate? DesDNo
1 X :
f yes, Name of current Manager = - —
Basic Tralning  [_Jves f Ino ManagementTralning [ JYes [ JNo
It “NO" for 1 and 2, a Manager with/a current Basic dad Manogement Iralning Gerlificate obialned from a Departmen] approved Liquor
Law fralning provider must be:u ed within 30 day: atter flling the application for Agent Change, Acaulsifion ot Control or Restruciure.
SECTION 5 {(COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE)
To be completed the INDIVIDUAI. OR EXASTING AGENT OR CORPORATE OFFICER OR LL.C. CONTROLLING MEMBER:
1. license #
2. Cument Agent Name:
{Ex m:ﬁyu;ltuppem onll nsa First Middle
l, (Peint full herab t to the oppeointment of Agent for this license. | agree
¢ Jiatel S discharge %gs of Agent for g’m license. | have not bgen

fo immediate 055|gn a newI A?em ne even‘r That Tam unable 10 discharge the du
as

convicted of a felony in the five ()

State of County of

[Conhaling Person/Bdsling Aent) "The foregoing inshument was gcknowledged before me this
\ of :
My commission expires on: Day Month Year
Signature of NOTARY PUBLIC

SECTION & (COMPLETE THIYSECTION FOR RESTRUCTURE)
Is there more than one icensed premkes involved DYES D NO
If YES, SEPA $ must be filed angrtess paid for each license/location
Type of curmrent ownership: Type of new ownership:
0 siwros. O siwros.
[1 wowvpuaL [] NomiDuAL
[] PARTNERSHIP [] PARTNERSHIP
[] corroraTION [[] corroraTiON
] ummed uasiy co. [] UMIED LABILITY CO.
[[] MANAGEMENTCO. [] MANAGEMENTCO.

TRIBE TRIBE

TRUST TRUST
E OTHER {Expiain) OTHER (Explain)

/ N

SECTION 7 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT CHANGE, ACQUISITION OF CONTROL OR RESTRUCTURE)
To be completed by Controlling Person or exisling Agent (It no agent changes) OR NEW Agent if applying tor Agent change as listed in
Section 2 Question 1.'"""5’""""

/ IN
I, (Print lll name) M vy i M\ \ e , hereby declare that 1 am the APPLICANT flling this application. | have read
the application and the cortents angl all statements are frue, correct and complete,
County of @’Mf

ent was acknowledged befors me this
aprv

- Yedr
"

e foregolng

Notary Public - A
Pima County

My Commission Expires
Januarﬁmﬁ mf 3

11/18/2015
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